CO30ATb CIMNEUNDOUKALINIO

Edition 90
59084010101 BepxHumn ayw

M3OENUE

YEPTEX

110

153

16

@300

OMNUCAHUE U3OENUA

K notornky G 1/2, ¢ KpyrnblmM oTpaxarenem
BO3MOXHOCTb BblpaBHUBaHWS Nno notonky (90° + 2°) n k
nogkmnoveHuto B notonke (90° £ 5°),

Hacagka @ 300 mm (59986 010301), G 1/2

NOTOK BOAb!l OrpaHnyeH 15 n/muH.

NOBEPXHOCTb

Xpom

FABAPUTDbI
100 mm
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